E5AN-H/E5EN-H
2
Lineup
Note: The Controller can be used for heating/cooling control even if only 1 control output is used.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Controllers
1. Type
H: Advanced
2. Control Mode
Blank: Standard or heating/cooling control
P: Position-proportional control
3. Control Output 1
A: Control Output Unit
R: Relay output
S: SSR output *
4. Control Output 2
A: Control Output Unit
R: Relay output
S: SSR output *
5. Auxiliary Outputs
2: Two outputs
3: Three outputs
6. Option 1
Blank: None
H: Heater burnout/SSR failure/Heater overcurrent detection (CT1)
HH: Heater burnout/SSR failure/Heater overcurrent detection
(CT2)
7. Option 2
B: Two event inputs
BF: Event input + Transfer output
8. Option 3
M: Option Unit can be mounted.
9. Power Supply Voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
10.Case Color
Blank: Black
W: Silver
11.Terminal Cover
-500: With Terminal Cover
Option Units
1. Function
EN01: RS-232C communications
EN02: RS-422 communications
EN03: RS-485 communications
AKB: Event input
Output Units
1. Control Output
R: Relay output
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR)
Q3: Voltage output (for driving SSR) + 24 VDC (NPN)
Q4: Voltage output (for driving SSR) + 24 VDC (PNP)
C3: Current output + 4 to 20 mA DC
C3D: Current output + 0 to 20 mA DC
V34: Linear voltage output + 0 to 10 VDC
V35: Linear voltage output + 0 to 5 VDC
2. Version
Blank: Available for E5AN-E5EN-H.
N: Available only for E5AN-H/E5EN-H.
* Orders will not be accepted after March 31, 2018.
E5AN-H/E5EN-H
Advanced Type
2 control outputs
1 control output 2 auxiliary outputs
2 auxiliary outputs
Terminal block Fully universal input
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1110
E5AN/E5EN-@@@@@@@M@-@-500
1
E53-@
1 2
E53-@@
This data sheet is provided as a guideline for selecting products. Be sure to refer to the following user manuals for application precautions